Dosen
Matakuliah
SKS

Kelas

:Juniarti Eka Sapitri
: BAHASA INGGRIS |

12

:11102

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 49

Pertemuan

01

02

03

04

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

16
September
2022

23
September
2022

30
September
2022

7 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

Introducing
Yourself

Talk About Daily
activities

Checking Supply

Entertainment
and Invitation

Berita Acara Pengajaran

introduction and explaining the class rules also discussing basic
english

describing family describe family member using quantifier in
conversation and apply simple tense to tell about family

describing people to describe people needs vocabulary to ease
in making sentences it can use characteristics and physical
appearance describing people is a part from descriptive text

making conversations via telephone

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:15
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:44
Keluar:
11:34:49

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:36
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:



Pertemuan

05

06

07

08

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

14 Oktober
2022

21 Oktober
2022

28 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

Tell Me About

Your Family

ROUTINES

Review Quiz

(UTS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

membedakan antara penggunaan tenses simple present dan
simple past tense secara lisan dan tulisan

review material and simulation test

review material and quiz

Kehadiran

10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:17
Keluar:
11:29:46

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:04:26
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:04:07
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:27
Keluar:
11:32:29



Pertemuan

09

10

11

12

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

11
November
2022

18
November
2022

25
November
2022

2 Desember
2022

Bahan Kajian

LAST ACTIVITY

CAUGHT IN THE
RUSH

OK NO PROBLEM

WHAT S THIS FOR

Berita Acara Pengajaran

learning about past events using simple past tense

asking and giving expression to know place and transportation
telling about transporation and its problem and applying the
countable and uncountable noun

making dialogue

explaining about adverb of place and manner

Kehadiran

Telat (lewat
15Menit)
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
11:08:15
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:03:50
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:03:37
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:16
Keluar:



Pertemuan

13

14

15

16

Ruangan

en3-f1

en3-f1

en3-f1

Tanggal

9 Desember
2022

16 Desember
2022

23 Desember
2022

Bahan Kajian

| ve never heard
of that

Let s celebrate

Review Quiz

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

discuss about their daliy activity using simple present tense
either in working or at home correctly and understand and use
correctly about time expression

review material

review material and quiz

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:29
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:01:40
Keluar:
11:26:43

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
10:00-11:40
Masuk:
10:02:04
Keluar:
11:26:23



Nim

11220007

11220012

11220016

11220024

11220025

11220026

11220063

11220064

11220111

11220144

11220158

Nama

yuriko aji
saputra

langgeng
saputra

annisa
syaharani

lulyana
amanda

zidan hamid
rahantan

meysha aulia
amira pratiwi

keren matilda

yulius satrio

wahyu gilang
pratama

yugha syah
ramadhan

sasi meivana

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220007-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220012-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220016-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220024-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220025-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220026-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220063-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220064-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220111-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220144-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220158-06-NUR.js

Nim

11220176

11220182

11220186

11220267

11220269

11220270

11220271

11220273

11220277

11220278

11220281

Nama

salma nadila
ramadhan

bama asmanto

dyova ari
onasis

daniel obraido
napitupulu

antonius tegar
martiono

iman maulana

annisa
maulidina

malikka keisha
putri riandi

nur indah
safitri

adellia saputri

arya shafutra

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220176-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220182-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220186-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220267-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220269-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220270-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220271-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220273-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220277-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220278-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220281-06-NUR.js

Nim

11220283

11220288

11220296

11220310

11220318

11220321

11220324

11220327

11220329

11220339

11220348

Nama

vian ade pasya

devi reina
eduwar

muhammad
daifurrohim

syamsiah nur
meidiani

fikri khairul
ardiansyah

syifa azizah
munawaroh

sherly wafiq
azizah

septya wangsa
putri

trisnawati

muhammad
aldi kurniawan

sri rani hanifah

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220283-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220288-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220296-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220310-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220318-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220321-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220324-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220327-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220329-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220339-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220348-06-NUR.js

Nim

11220359

11220373

11220378

11220379

11220421

11220439

11220444

11220453

11220473

11220653

11220656

Nama

galuh anindya

novita sari

nofita

nurhayati

ferdian rizky
pradwika

rayani novelia
nababan

arka alif putra
purwanto

rafif akmal
fauzan

jerry mulyardi
tarigan

renaldy
faturahman

fatwa arianti
asih tubaka

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220359-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220373-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220378-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220379-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220421-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220439-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220444-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220453-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220473-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220653-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220656-06-NUR.js

Nim

11220657

11220658

11220659

11220660

11220662

Nama

abidzar algifari
alim

tyara
raudhotul
jannah

ema
trianingrum

intan
permatasari

achmad irza
fachrezi

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

13

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220657-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220658-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220659-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220660-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220662-06-NUR.js

PENILAIAN

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS GRADE AKHIR
11220007 = yuriko aji saputra 100 88 72 94 A
11220012 langgeng saputra 93 88 88 94 A
11220016 annisa syaharani 100 88 94 94 A
11220024 lulyana amanda 100 88 90 88 A
11220025 zidan hamid rahantan 100 88 56 86 A
11220026 meysha aulia amira pratiwi = 100 88 90 94 A
11220063 keren matilda 100 88 92 86 A
11220064 yulius satrio 100 88 76 92 A
11220111 wahyu gilang pratama 100 88 84 94 A
11220144 yugha syah ramadhan 100 88 82 90 A
11220158 sasi meivana 100 88 64 90 A
11220176 salma nadila ramadhan 100 88 86 96 A

11220182 bama asmanto 100 88 46 50 B


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220007-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220012-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220016-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220024-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220025-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220026-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220063-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220064-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220111-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220144-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220158-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220176-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220182-06-NUR.js

NIM

11220186

11220267

11220269

11220270

11220271

11220273

11220277

11220278

11220281

11220283

11220288

11220296

11220310

11220318

NAMA

dyova ari onasis

daniel obraido napitupulu

antonius tegar martiono

iman maulana

annisa maulidina

malikka keisha putri riandi

nur indah safitri

adellia saputri

arya shafutra

vian ade pasya

devi reina eduwar

muhammad daifurrohim

syamsiah nur meidiani

fikri khairul ardiansyah

Presensi

71

o

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

93

100

100

TUGAS

50

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

uTsS

80

94

62

50

90

66

70

84

60

86

34

54

70

UAS

72

86

64

68

88

76

86

92

90

82

90

58

78

GRADE AKHIR


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220186-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220267-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220269-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220270-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220271-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220273-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220277-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220278-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220281-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220283-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220288-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220296-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220310-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220318-06-NUR.js

NIM

11220321

11220324

11220327

11220329

11220339

11220348

11220359

11220373

11220378

11220379

11220421

11220439

11220444

11220453

NAMA

syifa azizah munawaroh

sherly wafig azizah

septya wangsa putri

trisnawati

muhammad aldi kurniawan

sri rani hanifah

galuh anindya

novita sari

nofita

nurhayati

ferdian rizky pradwika

rayani novelia nababan

arka alif putra purwanto

rafif akmal fauzan

Presensi

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

TUGAS

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

uTsS

40

80

60

56

66

68

62

66

80

76

74

66

80

68

UAS

84

92

72

72

92

42

86

94

90

62

52

86

86

80

GRADE AKHIR


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220321-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220324-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220327-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220329-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220339-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220348-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220359-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220373-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220378-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220379-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220421-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220439-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220444-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220453-06-NUR.js

NIM

11220473

11220653

11220656

11220657

11220658

11220659

11220660

11220662

NAMA

jerry mulyardi tarigan

renaldy faturahman

fatwa arianti asih tubaka

abidzar algifari alim

tyara raudhotul jannah

ema trianingrum

intan permatasari

achmad irza fachrezi

Presensi

100

100

100

93

100

100

TUGAS

88

88

88

88

88

88

uTsS

64

80

90

72

54

86

UAS

94

96

94

76

70

62

GRADE AKHIR

A


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220473-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220653-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220656-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220657-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220658-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220659-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220660-06-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220662-06-NUR.js

